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ŁAZIENKA
A.15

4,32 m2

SYPIALNIA 1
A.15

10,37 m2

SYPIALNIA 2
A.15

9,13 m2

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM
A.15

26,49m2

KOMUNIKACJA
A.15

5,62 m2

BALKON
A.15.B

15,57 m2

A.15

A.15.B

KOMUNIKACJA
ŁAZIENKA
POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM
SYPIALNIA 1
SYPIALNIA 2

BALKON

5,62
4,32
26,49
10,37
9,13
55,93 m2

15,57


